Borrachas Técnicas MGO Unipessoal Lda.
Catálogo Tubos Isolamento - Termoretráctil
Loja: Av. Sacadura Cabral n.º37 A 1000-272 Lisboa – Tel. 217940473 – Fax 217969890
www.borrachasmgo.com  - borrachas@borrachasmgo.com
  2:1 TuboTermoretráctil Mini Box
Crosslinked Polyolefin  • Shrink Ratio: 2:1
• UL Approval: 125°C VW-1 600V File No.E204071

• Tough durable protection for cable looms
• Protects against damage and wear without restricting flexibility
• Easy to install with special tool
  Installation Tool
Referência
Dimensions (mm)
Material Colour
Installation Tool
Referência Std Pack Qty
“A”
Max.
Bundle Ø
“B” “C”
SHR-05-6NB 5 6 0.8 10.0 Nylon, RMS-85 Black CAT-05-PP 100m
SHR-08-6NB 8 10 0.8 10.0 Nylon, RMS-85 Black CAT-08-PP 100m
SHR-15-6NB 15 16 0.8 14.0 Nylon, RMS-85 Black CAT-15-PP 50m
SHR-20-6NB 20 23 0.9 17.0 Nylon, RMS-85 Black CAT-20-PP 30m
SHR-25-6NB 25 25 1.0 20.0 Nylon, RMS-85 Black CAT-25-PP 20m
SHR-32-6NB 32 32 1.3 24.9 Nylon, RMS-85 Black CAT-32-PP 15m
SHR-05-6V0B 5 6 0.8 10.0 UL94 V0 Nylon, RMS-95 Black CAT-05-PP 100m
SHR-08-6V0B 8 10 0.8 10.0 UL94 V0 Nylon, RMS-95 Black CAT-08-PP 100m
SHR-15-6V0B 15 16 0.8 14.0 UL94 V0 Nylon, RMS-95 Black CAT-15-PP 50m
SHR-20-6V0B 20 23 0.9 17.0 UL94 V0 Nylon, RMS-95 Black CAT-20-PP 30m
SHR-25-6V0B 25 25 1.0 20.0 UL94 V0 Nylon, RMS-95 Black CAT-25-PP 20m
SHR-32-6V0B 32 32 1.3 24.9 UL94 V0 Nylon, RMS-95 Black CAT-32-PP 15m
SHR-05-PPB 5 6 0.8 10.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Black CAT-05-PP 100m
SHR-08-PPB 8 10 0.8 10.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Black CAT-08-PP 100m
SHR-15-PPB 15 16 0.8 14.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Black CAT-15-PP 50m
SHR-20-PPB 20 23 0.9 17.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Black CAT-20-PP 30m
SHR-25-PPB 25 25 1.0 20.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Black CAT-25-PP 20m
SHR-32-PPB 32 32 1.3 24.9 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Black CAT-32-PP 15m
SHR-08-PPW 8 10 0.8 10.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 White CAT-08-PP 100m
SHR-15-PPW 15 16 0.8 14.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 White CAT-15-PP 50m
SHR-20-PPW 20 23 0.9 17.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 White CAT-20-PP 30m
SHR-25-PPW 25 25 1.0 20.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 White CAT-25-PP 20m
SHR-32-PPW 32 32 1.3 24.9 Polypropylene, RMS-94 White CAT-32-PP 15m
SHR-15-PPS9022 15 16 0.8 14.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Silver CAT-15-PP 50m
SHR-20-PPS9022 20 23 0.9 17.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Silver CAT-20-PP 30m
SHR-25-PPS9022 25 25 1.0 20.0 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Silver CAT-25-PP 20m
SHR-32-PPS9022 32 32 1.3 24.9 Polypropylene, RMS-94 Silver CAT-32-PP 15m
Referência “A” (mm) “B” Max Bundle Ø (mm) To Be Used With Colour Material Std Pack Qty
CAT-05-PP-BL 53 6.0 SHR-05-YYY* Blue Polypropylene, RMS-150 1
CAT-08-PP 71 9.5 SHR-08-YYY* Orange/White Polypropylene, RMS-268 & Polyacetal, RMS-267 1
CAT-15-PP 81 16.0 SHR-15-YYY* Orange/White Polypropylene, RMS-268 & Polyacetal, RMS-267 1
CAT-20-PP 100 20.0 SHR-20-YYY* Orange/White Polypropylene, RMS-268 & Polyacetal, RMS-267 1
CAT-25-PP 113 24.5 SHR-25-YYY* Orange/White Polypropylene, RMS-268 & Polyacetal, RMS-267 1
CAT-32-PP 144 31.0 SHR-32-YYY* Orange/White Polypropylene, RMS-268 & Polyacetal, RMS-267 1
Tool available in bulk packages of 100/box. To order add -BU to the end of the part no.
* YYY = SHR Material

Double Adhesive Tape
1.6 Thick
Std. Length
500
4.5 TYP.
8 TYP.
12.5
TYP.
7.5
TYP.
5
TYP.
Product Number Dimensions (mm)
Std Pack Qty
Natural Black ‘OD‘ Ø ‘ID‘ Ø Wall Thickness Bundle Capacity ‘W‘
HW-3.5-5-PE HW-3.5-5-PE-BK 3.5 2.3 0.6 2 - 15 5 50
HW-5-7-PE HW-5-7-PE-BK 5.0 3.7 0.65 4 - 20 7 25
HW-8-10-PE HW-8-10-PE-BK 8.0 6.5 0.75 7 - 40 10 25
HW-10-12-PE HW-10-12-PE-BK 10.0 8.2 0.9 12 - 50 12 25
HW-12-14-PE HW-12-14-PE-BK 12.0 10.0 1.0 13 - 70 14 25
HW-14-16-PE HW-14-16-PE-BK 14.0 12.0 1.0 15 - 80 16 20
HW-20-22-PE HW-20-22-PE-BK 20.0 17.6 1.2 20 - 120 22 25
HW-25-27-PE HW-25-27-PE-BK 25.0 22.2 1.4 25 - 150 27 20
Product Number
Dimensions (mm) Cable Recommendations
Std Pack Qty
“A” “B” Ref “C” Holding Ø COAX COMPUTER